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MWS; Maximum Walking Speed, WA;Walk Aide,
IVES; Integrated Volitional control Electrical Stimulator
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MWS (m/s)

FAC (#)

TIS (M)
Mini-BESTest (})
MAS (B )

n/n0/N

m/m/v
26
091
4
15
24
1+

*BRS;Brunnstrom Recovery Stage,

FMA-LE;Fugl-Meyer Assessment Lower Extremity,

FAC:;Functional Ambulation Categories,

TIS; Trunk Impairment Scale,

Mini-BESTest;Mini Balance Evaluation Systems Test,

MAS:Modified Ashworth Scale.
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